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PF0622
PFO688
PFO521
PF0205
PFO275
PFO560
PFO110
PF1082
PFO487
PFO745
PF0562
PFO483
PF0200
PF0232
PFO755
PF1053
PFO127
PFO105
PF3763
PFO170
PFO731
PFO523
PF3764
PFO612
PFO601
PFO526
PFO703
PFO842
PF1586
PF2015

FLORIANX

Sketching

Across America

Thread Set

Geisha

Grape Jelly
Cornsilk
Willow Green
Mineral Green
Blonde Straw
Pale Peach
Rose Cerise
Gun Metal Gray
Harvest Brown
Walnut Taffy
Light Gray
True Green
Spring Green
Burnt Orange
Saffron

Hot Pink
Laurel Pink
Baby Blue
Cantalope
Sandstone
Goldenrod
Parisian Blue
Lilac Blue
Zephyr

Bijol

Ruby Red
Willow Leaf
Cabernet
Patio Green
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